
5^ TROFEO INTERNAZIONALE CITTA' DI RAPALLO
1^ Coppa Head

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Junior Maschi
Eliminatorie

Batteria 1
1 5 ROSSO Christian 1995 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 1'09.70
2 7 RIGAMONTI Alessandro Pao 1996 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'10.00
3 4 ZANNELLI Alessandro 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 1'10.24
4 6 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'11.13
5 8 CAZZOLA Davide 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 1'11.64
6 3 ZAPPELLA Simone 1996 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'14.34
7 9 BADARACCO Mattia 1996 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'19.05
8 1 FERRARIS Lorenzo 1996 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'22.81

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 LIMENA Daniel 1996 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto NP

    Pubblicata: 26/05/2013 ore 12:09

Batteria 2
1 5 FRANCESCHI Filippo 1995 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 1'08.20
2 6 GUERRA Luca 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'09.03
3 4 BENDINELLI Andrea 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'11.44
4 7 GIOVANELLI Matteo 1996 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'11.51
5 2 UCCHEDDU Christian 1996 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'11.54
6 8 CRIPPA Loris 1996 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'12.23
7 9 LANZA Federico 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'12.41
8 3 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'16.12
9 1 COSTIGLIOLO Luca 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'20.96
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5^ TROFEO INTERNAZIONALE CITTA' DI RAPALLO
1^ Coppa Head

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Junior Maschi
Eliminatorie

Riepilogo

1 FRANCESCHI Filippo 1995 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 1'08.20
2 GUERRA Luca 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'09.03
3 ROSSO Christian 1995 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 1'09.70
4 RIGAMONTI Alessandro Pao 1996 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'10.00
5 ZANNELLI Alessandro 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 1'10.24
6 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'11.13
7 BENDINELLI Andrea 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'11.44
8 GIOVANELLI Matteo 1996 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'11.51
9 UCCHEDDU Christian 1996 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'11.54

10 CAZZOLA Davide 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 1'11.64
11 CRIPPA Loris 1996 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'12.23
12 LANZA Federico 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'12.41
13 ZAPPELLA Simone 1996 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'14.34
14 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'16.12
15 BADARACCO Mattia 1996 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'19.05
16 COSTIGLIOLO Luca 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'20.96
17 FERRARIS Lorenzo 1996 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'22.81

NON CLASSIFICATI

LIMENA Daniel 1996 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto NP
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5^ TROFEO INTERNAZIONALE CITTA' DI RAPALLO
1^ Coppa Head

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Junior Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

1 FRANCESCHI Filippo 1995 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 1'05.40
2 GUERRA Luca 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'07.55
3 RIGAMONTI Alessandro Pao 1996 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'08.78
4 ROSSO Christian 1995 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 1'09.27
5 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.94
6 ZANNELLI Alessandro 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 1'10.96
7 GIOVANELLI Matteo 1996 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'11.45
8 BENDINELLI Andrea 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'11.64
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